R. Vaidyanathan IBBI/RV/03/2018/10049 |15-Sep-18 : com a6 16
Rajesh Mittal IBBURV/03/2018/10074 | 28-Sep-18 W (mmﬁ:;‘e's’m)
Harish Chander Dhamija IBBI/RV/03/2018/10088 [03-Oct18 | narishdhamija57@mail.com (Comprtmg cep)
S Ramasamy IBBIRV/03/2018/10225 |26-Nov-18 | ramasamycha1@gmeil.com

Gyaneshwar Sahai IBBI/RV/03/2018/10226 |26-Nov-18 n com

M. Alager IBBIRV/03/2018/10227 |26-Nov-18  |alagarcs@qmail.com

Rajashree Santhanam IBBIRV/03/2018/10228 |26-Nov-18 | ajashreess6@qmail.com

Ajay Garg IBBURV/03/2018/10229 | 26-Nov-18 ﬁﬁﬁ@% (mmﬁ::e';"m)
Venkateswara Reddy Rachamallu IBBIRV/03/2018/10231 |27-Nov-18 | vi@nvsr.coin

S Diraviam IBBIRV/03/2018/10286 |05-Dec-18 | diraviams@gmeil.com

Vasudevan Gopu IBBIRV/03/2018/10287 |05-Dec-18  |vasudevanacs@qmail.com

Tharuvai Ramachandran Ravichandran IBBI/RV/03/2018/10399  [14-Dec-18 trravichandran@yahoo.com

Vemuri Gopi IBBIRV/03/2018/10431 |24-Dec-18  |vemuriandco@icaiorg 8

Mir Maazulla Warsi IBBIRV/03/2018/10447 |27-Dec-18 | mazzwarsi@qmail.com

Rajeswara Rao Bangaru IBBIRV/03/2018/10448 |27-Dec-18 | rhangarul @gmail.com

PAVAN KANKANI IBBIRV/03/2018/10449 |27-Dec-18 | rvpavankankani@qmail.com

V SURESH IBBIRV/03/2018/10482 |28-Dec-18  |vspes09@qmail.com

Chalapathy Rao Marthy IBBI/RV/03/2019/10703 |29-Jan-19 marthyrao@yahooco.uk

Shyam Arora IBBIRV/03/2019/10861 |22-Feb-19  |arorashyaam@yehoo.com 142 3
Kushal Bharat Bagadia IBBIRV/03/2019/10943 |06-Mar-19 | kushalbharathagadia@yzhoo.com 10
Rajeev Vinay Varma IBBIRV/03/2019/11017 |18-Mar-19  |varma@fintelin 4241 344 2 o
G Rajagopalan IBBIRV/03/2019/11047 |25-Mar-19 | qrimp12000@yahoo.com

Dilip Kumar Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/11048 |25-Mar-19 com

ashlok Dubey IBBI/RV/03/2019/11087 |27-Mar-19 com

Senthil Kumar Venkatasamy IBBIRV/03/2019/11175 |29-Mar-19  |kumarvs1702@gmeil.com

s Palanikumar IBBI/RV/03/2019/11178 |29-Mar-19 com 2
Muthuswamy Doraiswami Selvaraj IBBIRV/03/2019/11179 |29-Mar-19 | mds@mdsassociates.in

Jayashree S lyer IBBIRV/03/2019/11180 |20-Mar-19  |jayashree2505@gmail.com

Varunika IBBIRV/03/2019/11487 |03-May-19  |varunikagarg@gmil.com

santoshi Kapil Chandak IBBIRV/03/2019/11500 [03-May-19  |santoshikalani@qmail.com

Ishan Jain IBBIRV/03/2019/11503 |03-May-19 |ishan1619@yahoo.co.in

Shital Darak Mandhana IBBIRV/03/2019/11506 |03-May-19 | procs.legal@qmail.com
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Ranjit Binod Kejriwal IBBI/RV/03/2019/11612 |16-May-19 | rbksurat@qgmail.com 2
Piyush Bindal IBBI/RV/03/2019/11763 |12-Jun-19 pivust@dpaandassociates.com;.
bhopalrv@gmail.com
Gurudutt Joishy IBBIRV/03/2019/11764 |12-Jun-19 qurudutt joishy@gmail.com
Prakash Adiga B IBBIRV/03/2019/11780 |13-Jun-19 prakashadiga@gmail.com
Puran Kumar Dhar IBBIRV/03/2019/11779  |13-Jun-19 pdhar45@gmail.com 4
Vedagiri Gnanaprasad IBBI/RV/03/2019/11790 | 14-Jun-19 gnanaprasad2016@gmail.com
Shah Keyur Jagdishchandra IBBI/RV/03/2019/12123 |02-Aug-19 cs keyurshah@gmail.com 2
Shreyansh M Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/12124 |02-Aug-19 mdbaid@yahoo.com
Manish Santosh Buchasia IBBI/RV/03/2019/12235 |23-Aug-19 manishbuchasiacs@gmail.com
Mukesh Kumar Rathi IBBIRV/03/2019/12240  |23-Aug-19 rathi@cajodhpur.com 2
Mukesh Kumar Jain IBBIRV/03/2019/12285 | 11-Sep-19 mkj2822@gmail.com
Jeevika Poddar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12283 |11-Sep-19 csieevikapoddar@gmail.com
Satuluri Kalyan Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12284 |11-Sep-19 skalyankumar@gmail.com 10 12
Velli Paramasivam IBBI/RV/03/2019/12317 |23-Sep-19 velliparamasivam @rediffmail.com 8
Rajshree Swadhin Padia IBBI/RV/03/2019/12337 |30-Sep-19 rajshreecs@hotmail.com
V Viswanathan IBBI/RV/03/2019/12333 |30-Sep-19 viswapass@gmail.com
: sridhar.exec@gmail.com;
K Sridhar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12332 |30-Sep-19 sridhar exec@qmail.com
cs.ksridhar@outlook.com
asha.ghoshal@amgadvisory.in;
Asha Ghoshal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12336 |30-Sep-19 asha.ghoshal@amgadvisory. in,
ashghosh73@gmail.com
N quptavijayi @gmail.
Vijay Gupta IBBIRV/03/2019/12335 |30-Sep-19 uptavijayincometax@gmail. com,
quptavijay_ca@yahoo.com
Mukesh Kumar Heda IBBI/RV/03/2019/12338 |30-Sep-19 esmukeshheda@gmail.com
. , @
Lalit Kumar Kejriwal IBBIRV/03/2019/12334 |30-Sep-19 KEJRIWALIS@YAHOO.COM
kejriwal15@gmail.com
Anil Kumar Dubey IBBIRV/03/2019/12411 |10-Oct-19 adubey87@gmail.com
i cssandeep@armsandassociates.com;
Sandeep Kumar Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/12410 |10-Oct-19 Casandeey a'msa"dai‘):a‘es £om 2
avraman1956 @yah0o.co.in:
P.A. Venkataraman IBBIRV/03/2019/12448 |17-Oct-19
pavraman1956@gmail.com
Suresh Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12440 |17-Oct-19 suresh.neil@gmail.com 1 7
Nitin Mehta IBBIRV/03/2019/12443 |17-Oct-19 csnmehta@gmail.com 6
Manish Kumar Singhania IBBI/RV/03/2019/12444 |17-Oct-19 manishcs31@gmail.com
Amit Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2019/12439  |17-Oct-19 amitcsharma@hotmail.com
Baldev Raj Sachdeva IBBI/RV/03/2019/12442 |17-Oct-19 brajsachdeva@gmail.com
Harinder Krishan Bakshi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12445 |17-Oct-19 cohkbalehi2011 @il com;
Manish Sancheti IBBI/RV/03/2019/12441 |17-Oct-19 a0 _jain 23 @recliffivall cony;
man com
Aanchal Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/12446 |17-Oct-19 aanchaljain05@yahoo.com
Anuja Bansal IBBIRV/03/2019/12447 |17-Oct-19 anujabansalcs12@gmail.com 6 8
Chitra Srinivas IBBI/RV/03/2019/12482 |31-Oct-19 schitra18@gmail.com 6+6+6 20
Shant Kumar Bathwal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12481 |31-Oct-19 schitral8@gmail.com
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Sunil Kumar Pathak IBBI/RV/03/2019/12498 |06-Nov-19 pathak.finance@gmail.com

Amrish Navinchandra Gandhi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12508 |06-Nov-19 amrishgandhi72@gmail.com 6
Ashima Banodha IBBI/RV/03/2019/12510 |06-Nov-19 ashimabanodha@gmail.com 15
Vanitha Mohan IBBI/RV/03/2019/12509 |06-Nov-19 vanitham32@gmail.com 2
Santosh Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12541 |13-Nov-19 SANTOSH@SRAMANUJ.COM

Nikhil Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2019/12540 |13-Nov-19 ng11189@gmail.com

Naresh Ghanshyamchandra Bheda IBBI/RV/03/2019/12546 |27-Nov-19 nareshbheda@yahoo.com

Kamna Barmecha IBBI/RV/03/2019/12549 |27-Nov-19 cakpnb@gmail.com

Subrata Monindranath Maity IBBI/RV/03/2019/12567 |06-Dec-19 subrata.m@hotmail.com

Debasis Bhattacharya IBBI/RV/03/2019/12566 |06-Dec-19 debasis5457 @gmail.com

T Saraswathi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12558 |06-Dec-19 cs.saras@gmail.com 8+2+6 18
Lovi Mehrotra IBBI/RV/03/2019/12636 |16-Dec-19 L.mehrotra@Ima.co.in

Karra Satyanarayana Murthy IBBI/RV/03/2019/12676 |18-Dec-19 %%W‘

Swati Chaturvedi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12673 |18-Dec-19 cmaswatio0@gmail.com 4
Dinesh Kumar Deora IBBI/RV/03/2019/12711  [27-Dec-19 dinesh.deora@yahoo.com

Vinay Kumar Singhal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12713 |27-Dec-19 vinaysinghalca@gmail.com

Ravi Shanker N IBBI/RV/03/2019/12712 |27-Dec-19 ravi.rdc@gmail.com

Nitin Guglani IBBI/RV/03/2019/12717 |02-Jan-20 GUGLANI343@GMAIL.COM

Pradeep Kumar Ray IBBI/RV/03/2019/12716  [02-Jan-20 V:‘%ﬁ@fmmﬁgm

Abhijit Nagee IBBI/RV/03/2019/12721 |02-Jan-20 abhijit.nagee@gmail.com

Sanjiv Rathi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12750 |06-Jan-20 sanjivrathi@hotmail.com

S Ezhil Jothi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12751 |06-Jan-20 com 2
Pradeep Goyal IBBI/RV/03/2020/12752 |06-Jan-20 pradeepgoyal@kcsassociates.in

Vikas Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/12738 |06-Jan-20 vks.qupta29@gmail.com 6
Shravan Kumar Vishnoi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12739 |06-Jan-20 shravan.vishnoi@yahoo.com

Sailaxmi Santhanam Mudaliar IBBI/RV/03/2020/12740 |06-Jan-20 sailaxmi_mudaliar@yahoo.co.in

Arunesh Kumar Dubey IBBI/RV/03/2020/12786 |17-Jan-20 csarunesh@gmail.com

Bishwanath Choudhary IBBI/RV/03/2020/12785 |17-Jan-20 choudhary_bishwanath@rediffmail.com 2
Reecha Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/12808 |29-Jan-20 reechagoelcs@gmail.com

Deepak Mangal IBBIURVI03/2020/12835 [04-Feb20  |{eepkmanaziduanco.com;

/Amol Chandrakant Bongale IBBI/RV/03/2020/12847 |05-Feb-20 acbongale@gmail.com

Hemang Harshadbhai Shah IBBI/RV/03/2020/12854  [05-Feb-20 hemang_shah1989@yahoo.com 2
Chetan Anant Joshi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12855  [05-Feb-20 joshibhate@gmail.com

Bhupesh Mittal IBBI/RV/03/2020/12866 [12-Feb-20 csbhupeshmittal@gmail.com

Manish Radheyshyam Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/12865 [12-Feb-20 camanish.agr@gmail.com
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Sachin Premji Chhadawa IBBI/RV/03/2020/12899 |21-Feb-20 sachin@sachinfcs.com

Abhijeet Anantrao Deshmukh IBBI/RV/03/2020/12900 |21-Feb-20 abhijeetdeshmukhandco@gmail.com

Nitish Chaturvedi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12916 |09-Mar-20 chaturvedinitish@gmail.com

Rakesh Kumar Mahajan IBBI/RV/03/2020/12936 |11-Mar-20 rmahajan65@gmail.com

Raj Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2020/12938 |11-Mar-20 cs.rajmehta@gmail.com

Rahul Bhutoria IBBI/RV/03/2020/12937 |11-Mar-20 rahul.bhutoria23@gmail.com 2
Sriram Krishnamoorthy IBBI/RV/03/2020/12934 |11-Mar-20 ksri.pcs@gmail.com

Vinaykumar Navnitrai Pandya IBBI/RV/03/2020/12935 |11-Mar-20 vinay@mantraa.com 2
Vipan Kumar Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/12964 |12-Mar-20 uptavigg@gmail.com

Megha Mitesh Bidawatka IBBI/RV/03/2020/12958 |12-Mar-20 meghabidawatka@gmail.com

R Mahalingam IBBI/RV/03/2020/12997 |17-Mar-20 mahaacs@gmail.com 4
Ranjani Murugesh IBBI/RV/03/2020/12998 |17-Mar-20 mranjani.cs@gmail.com 2
Madhur Nandkishor Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13004 |23-Mar-20 madhurna@govpro.in

Dipti Dharmesh Zaveri IBBI/RV/03/2020/13005 |23-Mar-20 dipti@dmzaveri.com 6
Ahalada Rao Vummenthala IBBI/RV/03/2020/13035 |10-Apr-20 cs.ahaladarao@gmail.com

Harshal Bhawsar IBBI/RV/03/2020/13034 |10-Apr-20 harshal772@gmail.com

Neeraj Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13032  10-Apr-20 agarwalneeraj.22@gmail.com

Sunoj Sanni IBBI/RV/03/2020/13033  |10-Apr-20 casunoj@gmail.com 2
Arvind Kohli IBBI/RV/03/2020/13036 |22-Apr-20 arvindkohli@gmail.com 2
Arun Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13037  [22-Apr-20 qguptaarunco@gmail.com 1
Ekta Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2020/13038  |22-Apr-20 csektasharma@gmail.com

Gurdeep Kaur IBBI/RV/03/2020/13057 |27-May-20 csgurdeepl3@gmail.com

Preeti Garg IBBI/RV/03/2020/13065 |27-May-20  |preetigarges2001@gmail.com Commennd cep)
Damodar Prasad Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13080 |29-May-20 sgsdel@gmail.com 2
Rohit Khandelwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13235 |14-Aug-20 khandelwal-rohit@hotmail.com

Arpit Baslas IBBI/RV/03/2020/13260 |26-Aug-20 csarpitbaslas@gmail.com

Manish Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12187 |19-Aug-20 manishfcs@gmail.com

Jyoti Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13553 |12-Nov-20 jyotigupta.ca@gmail.com

Dikshit Prakash Jain IBBI/RV/03/2020/13535  [05-Nov-20 dikshitpjain@outlook.com 2
Bhupesh Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13539 |05-Nov-20 bkg.majestic@gmail.com 4
Dinesh Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2020/13541 05-Nov-20 dkgc2004@yahoo.com 8
Kiran Kumar Patel IBBI/RV/03/2020/13542  05-Nov-20 cs_kiranpatel@yahoo.co.in

Swati Tejawat IBBI/RV/03/2020/13543 05-Nov-20 swatitejawat@gmail.com

Hansraj Jaria IBBI/RV/03/2020/13544  [05-Nov-20 hansrajjaria@gmail.com

Cl IBBI/RV/03/2020/13547 |05-Nov-20 csadawadkar@csagrp.co.in
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Ashok Kumar Singla IBBI/RV/03/2020/13545 |05-Nov-20 asingla_cs@yahoo.co.in

Thason Isidore Amal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13551 |06-Nov-20 com

Ashraf A Khanali IBBI/RV/03/2020/13550 |26-Nov-20 csashraf.hubli@gmail.com

Rahul Dhruvkumar Ladhani IBBI/RV/03/2020/13560 |12-Nov-20 ladhanirahul@gmail.com

Vanita Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13582 |25-Nov-20 csvanita2020@gmail.com 2
Sumit Aggarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13585 |25-Nov-20 Agoarwal.sumit194@gmail.com

Sanjay Kumar Bang IBBI/RV/03/2020/13581 |24-Nov-20 sanjaykbang@yahoo.com 2
ARPIT KOTHARI IBBI/RV/03/2020/13588 |26-Nov-20 ak@nirmalandarpit.com

Anjum Goyal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13592 |27-Nov-20 csanjumgoyal@gmail.com 1+12+1 15
Akshay Hinger IBBI/RV/03/2020/13602 |27-Nov-20 akshayhinger@gmail.com

Sandeep Kothari IBBI/RV/03/2020/13609 |04-Dec-20 sandeepkotharis@gmail.com (Com’:::;;chP)
Ketoki Basu IBBI/RV/03/2020/13612 |04-Dec-20 ketokib@gmail.com 4
Abhishek Chhajed IBBI/RV/03/2020/13674 |14-Dec-20 csabhishekchhajed1@gmail.com

Sunil Kumar Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2020/13687 [15-Dec-20 cssunsharma7 @gmail.com

Rajiv Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2020/13688 [15-Dec-20 rajivsharma1964@amail.com

ADITYA BANSHAL IBBI/RV/03/2020/13693 |15-Dec-20 aditya.banshal@gmail.com

Sanjay Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13721  [21-Dec-20 sanjay.qupta@yourca.in 7
PAWAN GARG IBBI/RV/03/2021/13799 |22-Jan-21 cspawan.garg@gmail.com

Rishi Kumar Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2021/13801 |22-Jan-21 rishiagarwalca@gmail.com

Ankit Kamlesh Doshi IBBI/RV/03/2021/13875 |25-Feb-21 ankitdoshi1402@yahoo.com

Sourabh Garg IBBI/RV/03/2020/12806 |29-Jan-20 fcasourabhgarg@gmail.com 2
Chhaya Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2021/13915 |19-Mar-21 Qguptachayacs@gmail.com 2

Divya Jain IBBI/RV/03/2021/13867 |25-Feb-21 djdivyal347 @gmail.com

Varun Sethi IBBI/RV/03/2021/13926 |22-Mar-21 varunsethi81@gmail.com

AVINASH KUMAR IBBI/RV/03/2021/13945 |26-Mar-21 abavinash@gmail.com

NitiN Somani IBBI/RV/03/2020/13127 |30-Jun-20 nitin@sundaecapital.com

Balaji D IBBI/RV/03/2021/13965 |31-Mar-21 balajispd@gmail.com

Varun Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2021/13979 |06-Apr-21 ipvarunagarwal@gmail.com

Chandra Sekhar Kandukoori IBBIURV/03/2021/14023 [26-Apr21  |cskes2021@amail.com Comennd cep)
Amninder Kaur IBBI/RV/03/2021/14025 |26-Apr-21 kaur.amninder12@gmail.com

Smita Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2021/14033  30-Apr-21 smitavaluer19@gmail.com

Ankit Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14037 [06-May-21 ipankitca@gmail.com

Rabindra Kumar Swain IBBI/RV/03/2021/14071  [21-May-21 rabindrababu2@gmail.com 6
Ravindra Omprakash Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2021/14092  28-May-21 pes.gro@gmail.com

Jyot Sandip Shukla IBBI/RV/03/2021/14091  [28-May-21 JYOTSHUKLA@GMAIL.COM 2
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Monika Gaurav Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2021/14089 |28-May-21 csmonika2012@gmail.com

Peruvamba Sundaresan Sadasivan IBBI/RV/03/2021/14051  |12-May-21 speruvamba@yahoo.com 2
Ramesh Krishnamurthy IBBI/RV/03/2021/14102 |04-Jun-21 rameshca@gmail.com

Sheetal Aseem Rajahansa IBBI/RV/03/2021/14097 |04-Jun-21 sheetal.rajaghansa@gmail.com

Manish Manwani IBBI/RV/03/2021/14113 |09-Jun-21 manishmanwani74@gmail.com

Akhil Jindal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14129 |17-Jun-21 OFFICECAJINDAL@GMAIL.COM

Nimesh Shantilal Nandu IBBI/RV/03/2021/14130 |17-Jun-21 nimesh2003@yahoo.com

Supriya Srinivas Rao IBBI/RV/03/2021/14140 |17-Jun-21 supriya.rao0803@gmail.com

Rajneesh Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2021/14143 |18-Jun-21 rajneeshcs@rediffmail.com

Kanishk Arora IBBI/RV/03/2021/14173 |30-Jun-21 info@cskanishkarora.com (Comﬁ::;;yCEP)
Abhishek Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2021/14181 |06-Jul-21 fmail.com

Aneesh Bansal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14186 |08-Jul-21 aneeshbansall @gmail.com 8
Punit Kumar Trivedi IBBI/RV/03/2021/14192 |09-Jul-21 punittrivedil3@gmail.com

Jitendra Kumar Rathi IBBI/RV/03/2021/14208 |15-Jul-21 csjitenderrathi@gmail.com

Dharmaraj P IBBI/RV/03/2021/14218 |16-Jul-21 cadharmaraj@gmail.com

Priyanka Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14219 |16-Jul-21 apriyanka.associates@gmail.com

Jitesh Chowdhury IBBI/RV/03/2021/14254 |29-Jul-21 cajiteshchowdhury@gmail.com

Rupesh Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14258 |30-Jul-21 rupeshagrl@gmail.com

Angad Singh IBBI/RV/03/2021/14261 |30-Jul-21 angad.tsglobal@gmail.com

Richa Dhamija IBBI/RV/03/2021/14299 |18-Aug-21 hricha.dhamija24@gmail.com

Praveen Kumar Surana IBBI/RV/03/2021/14305 |23-Aug-21 praveensurana.associates@gmail.com

MONIKA SURANA IBBI/RV/03/2021/14326 |31-Aug-21 camonikasurana.associates@gmail.com

Hemant Kothari IBBI/RV/03/2021/14286 |13-Aug-21 hkothari_hk@rediffmail.com

Tulika Bansal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14327 |31-Aug-21 tulika1981@gmail.com 6
Naveen Narang IBBI/RV/03/2021/14348 |17-Sep-21 nnarang.associates@gmail.com

Rajmohan R IBBI/RV/03/2021/14358 |28-Sep-21 carajmohan@gmail.com

Vedharaman IBBI/RV/03/2021/14359 |28-Sep-21 cavedha@rkcas.com

Rakesh Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14367 |29-Sep-21 ragarwalandco@gmail.com

Purnima Nagpal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14386 |14-Oct-21 bhardwaj.purnima88@gmail.com

Khusbu Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2021/14393  [18-Oct-21 cskhusbunco@gmail.com

Maddimsetti Nagaraju IBBI/RV/03/2021/14421  [28-Oct-21 mnresa@gmail.com

Muthukumar IBBI/RV/03/2021/14422  28-Oct-21 camuthukumar@ymail.com

Shashishekhar Chaugule IBBI/RV/03/2021/14429 |01-Nov-21 shashidc@hotmail.com

Chethan Jeevandas Nayak IBBI/RV/03/2021/14443  [12-Nov-21 cscjnayak@gmail.com 7
Narendran G IBBI/RV/03/2021/14444 12-Nov-21 cagnarendran@gmail.com
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Srinivas Thatikonda IBBIRV/03/2021/14452 [16-Nov-21 ZRN'IN'VAS®R'N'VASTHAT'KON RAC

V G Hareesh IBBI/RV/03/2021/14465 | 22-Nov-21 hareeshgroups@gmail.com 2
Kunal Kumar Singh IBBI/RV/03/2021/14473 | 26-Nov-21 kunalsingh1 0@gmail.com

Nikhil Jain IBBI/RV/03/2021/14474 | 26-Nov-21 nikhiljain2120@gmail.com

Vineet Maheshwari IBBI/RV/03/2021/14479 |06-Dec-21 csvineetmaheshwari@gmail.com

Nagesh Babu Boddikurapati IBBI/RV/03/2021/14480  [06-Dec-21 nagpapai@gmail.com 242 2:11:1‘ 142 21
Himanshu Grover IBBI/RV/03/2021/14487 |09-Dec-21 himanshu@hgasolutions.com

Sonia Maingi IBBI/RV/03/2022/14562 |19 Jan, 2022 |cssoniamaingi@gmail.com

Tenzing Jesuadimai Anto IBBI/RV/03/2022/14600 |25 Feb, 2022 com

Chundury Papaiah Sastry IBBI/RV/03/2022/14734 16 Jun, 2022 |cpsrv2020@gmail.com

Chirag Girishbhai Shah IBBI/RV/03/2022/14783 |18 Jul, 2022 |chiragshah_cs@yahoo.co.in

Monika Nagaraj IBBI/RV/03/2022/14793 |21Jul, 2022 |monikanagaraajan@gmail.com 6
Jay Nilesh Shah IBBI/RV/03/2022/14827 |03-Aug-22 jayshah2901 @gmail.com

Pratik Kumar Patodia IBBI/RV/03/2022/14831 |03 Aug, 2022 | pratikpatodia@gmail.com

Rachna Anchalia IBBI/RV/03/2022/14847 |15 Aug, 2022 |carachna.rv@gmail.com

Devang Subodh Thakar IBBI/RV/03/2022/14881 |24 Aug, 2022 | cs.devangthakar@gmail.com

Lopa Verma IBBI/RV/03/2022/14896 |24 Aug, 2022 |lopaverma@gmail.com

Umesh Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2022/14911 |01 Sep, 2022 umesh.ncmp@gmail.com

Manohar Mishra IBBI/RV/03/2022/14925 |01 Sep, 2022 csmanoharmishra@gmail.com

Nihar Paresh Upadhyay IBBI/RV/03/2022/14932 |02 Sep, 2022 | csniharupadhyay@gmail.com

ANNIE GARODIA IBBI/RV/03/2022/14975 (19 Sep 2022 | ANNIE.HIMATSINGKA@GMAIL.COM

Sharad Kankani IBBI/RV/03/2022/14935 (02 Sep, 2022  |sharadkankani.cacscma@gmail.com

Brij Agnihotri IBBI/RV/03/2022/14942 (06 Sep ,2022  |bagnihotri@gmail.com 3
Barkha deshmukh IBBI/RV/03/2022/14974 |19 Sep ;2022  |csharkha07@gmail.com

Inder Kalra IBBI/RV/03/2022/14866 |18-Aug-22 cainder@gmail.com

Sandeep Kumar Rishi IBBI/RV/03/2022/14996 |10-Oct-22 sandeeprishi@hotmail.com

MAYANK SHARMA IBBI/RV/03/2022/15021 |23-Oct-22 maksharmal8@gmail.com

Rushabh Narendra Doshi IBBI/RV/03/2022/15050  [09-Nov-22 doshi_rushabh@yahoo.com

AVANI SANDIP SOLANKI IBBI/RV/03/2022/15068 | 10-Nov-22 csavanipatel@gmail.com

Dinesh Kumar Valecha IBBI/RV/03/2022/15078 [15-Nov-22 dinesh.18valecha@gmail.com

Rishabh Mankad IBBI/RV/03/2022/15112  |30-Nov-22 rishabh.prmco@gmail.com

Sanchit Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2022/15117  |30-Nov-22 cssanchitsharma@gmail.com 2
Mohini Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2022/15133  |21-Dec-22 csmohinisharma395@gmail.com

Aniesh Mahindru IBBI/RV/03/2022/15162 |23-Dec-22 aniesh.mahindru@gmail.com

Kavita Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2022/15165 |23-Dec-22 sarafkavital23@gmail.com



mailto:SRINIVAS@SRINIVASTHATIKONDA.COM
mailto:SRINIVAS@SRINIVASTHATIKONDA.COM
mailto:hareeshgroups@gmail.com
mailto:kunalsingh10@gmail.com
mailto:nikhiljain2120@gmail.com
mailto:csvineetmaheshwari@gmail.com
mailto:nagpapai@gmail.com
mailto:himanshu@hgasolutions.com

Vipin Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2022/15169 |26-Dec-22 vipin.agarwal.ggn@gmail.com
Bidisha Achari IBBI/RV/03/2022/15194 |29-Dec-22 bidisha.achari@gmail.com
Bhawna Piplani IBBI/RV/03/2022/15195 |29-Dec-22 csbhawnapiplani@gmail.com
Manish Raj Dhandharia IBBI/RV/03/2023/15212 |23-Jan-23 camanishraidhandharia@gmail.com
Pawan Kumar Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2023/15263 |15-Mar-23 rvpawanagrawal@gmail.com
Perumal Akila IBBI/RV/03/2023/15315 [25-May-23 akila.sca@gmail.com
Sreenivasa Rao Gangisetty IBBI/RV/03/2023/15401 |28-Aug-23 gsrandco2020@gmail.com
Manoj Kumar Modi IBBI/RV/03/2023/15412 |25-Sep-23 modimkm2010@vyahoo.in
Antony Lourdus Raja IBBI/RV/03/2023/15454 |30-Nov-23 tonyhmt@yahoo.com
248+1+
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Ajoy Nair IBBI/RV/03/2023/15482 |31-Dec-23 ajoynair8@gmail.com T+1+14 29
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Disclaimer : The Attendance has been captured through the intelligence tool
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